H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV
ES
231Complete Heating Solutions November 2021
Dimensions
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty*
15mm Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HAC 1
15mm Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSC 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE pushfit
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HACPF90 1
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL10HSCPF90 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HACPF90 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Combined Wheelhead/Lockshield Manual Valve Polished Chrome DECSL15HSCPF90 1
SLIMLINE DECORATIVE SLIMLINE DECORATIVE Pushfit
15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle 15mm Straight
(for vertical mounting)
10/15mm Straight